

## City of San Antonio

## Legislation Details

**File #:** 14-2693

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/4/2014

Title: An Ordinance accepting the lowest responsive bid and awarding a construction contract in the amount

not to exceed \$1,421,553.00 payable to Flasher Equipment Company for the installation and

maintenance of pavement markings at numerous locations throughout the City as approved in the FY 2015 - 2019 Infrastructure Management Program. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie,

Director, Transportation and Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Bid Matrix, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Ordinance 2014-12-04-0947

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/4/2014	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass